506700075 06/06/2021

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6746893

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAILI	01/21/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN KHD TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD		
Street Address:	eet Address: 5B3,5B5,5B6, BLDG E, QINGCHUANGCHENG		
Internal Address: ZHANGKENG, MINZHI ST., LONGHUA DIST.			
City:	SHENZHEN		
State/Country:	CHINA		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	29767575		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9175880481

Email: tonyhom@live.com

Correspondent Name: TONY HOM Address Line 1: 81 70 ST

Address Line 4: BROOKLYN, NEW YORK 11209

NAME OF SUBMITTER: TONY HOM

SIGNATURE: /h/

DATE SIGNED: 06/06/2021

Total Attachments: 1 source=ASGNMT#page1.tif

PATENT 506700075 REEL: 056448 FRAME: 0906

ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTOR(S) OF U.S. PATENT APPLICATION

A	************						
Attorney Docket Number	FX-2021016D						
Title of Invention	Bedside Table						
		am the original inventor or an or identified by the title above.	riginal joint invent	or (referred to as ASSIGNOR	(below) of a claimed		
WHEREAS,	,	SHENZHEN KHD TECH	INOLOGY CO.	"LTD			
having a pos	stal address of	5B3,5B5,5B6, BLDG E, C LONGHUA DIST., SHEN	•		G, MINZHI ST.,		
(referred to a	as ASSIGNEE b	pelow) desires to acquire the ent	dire right, title, and	f interest in and to the same i	in the United States;		
ASSIGNOR, said inventi division, con	, by these presi ion and applica	E, for good and valuable conside ents does sell, assign and tra ation throughout the United St auation-in-part, reexamination, a mereof.	ansfer unto ASSII tates of America	GNEE, the entire right, title, including any and all patents	, and interest in and to s granted on any		
prosecution a additional do further consi- communicate ASSIGNOR's be required a encompasse	and maintenance ocuments that maidenation. ASSIG e to ASSIGNEE is possession or of ASSIGNOR in and within the term	agrees to execute any document be of said application or any other lay be required to affirm the right SNOR also agrees, without furth at ASSIGNEE's request docum control, and to provide further a respect of the prosecution, mans of this instrument. ASSIGNO ors and other legal representation.	er patent applicating of ASSIGNEE in the consideration of the consideration of the constances and the contract and decidens of the c	ions in the United States for s in and to said invention and a and at ASSIGNEE's expense ation concerning the invention astimony on behalf of ASSIG! afense of any patent application	said invention, including application, all without to identify and that are within NEE that lawfully may on or patent		
referred to at use and beho	bove to ASSIGN oof; and for the coatent may be gr	authorizes and requests the Cor IEE, as the ASSIGNEE of the er use and behoof of ASSIGNEE's ranted, as fully and entirely as th	entire right, title and s legal representa	id interest in and to the same, dives and successors, to the t	, for ASSIGNEE's sole full end of the term for		
	ent needed to e	es Practitioners associated with offect its recordal in the U.S. Pat					
LEGAL NAN	VIE OF ASSIGNO						
Assignor:	Li, Kai		X	7/21/2021	×		
	/Li, Kai/		X				
Signature		-					

PATENT REEL: 056448 FRAME: 0907

RECORDED: 06/06/2021